Dogwood Christian Academy

Schedule of Tuition and Fees

Grades	Annual	Semi-Annual	10-Month Plan
3 rd Grade	\$3,000	\$1,500	\$300
Additional Child	\$2,800	\$1,400	\$280
4 th Grade	\$3,000	\$1,500	\$300
Additional Child	\$2,800	\$1,400	\$280
5 th Grade	\$3,000	\$1,500	\$300
Additional Child	\$2,800	\$1,400	\$280
6 th Grade	\$3,000	\$1,500	\$300
Additional Child	\$2,800	\$1,400	\$280
7 th Grade	\$3,500	\$1,750	\$350
Additional Child	\$3,300	\$1,650	\$330
8 th Grade	\$3,500	\$1,750	\$350
Additional Child	\$3,300	\$1,650	\$330
9 th Grade	\$4,000	\$2,000	\$400
Additional Child	\$3,800	\$1,900	\$380
10 th Grade	\$4,000	\$2,000	\$400
Additional Child	\$3,800	\$1,900	\$380
11 th Grade	\$4,500	\$2,250	\$450
Additional Child	\$4,300	\$2,150	\$430
12 th Grade	\$4,500	\$2,250	\$450
Additional Child	\$4,300	\$2,150	\$430

- Tuition fees are due July 1
- Per Semester- due July 1 and January 1st
- 10 Month Payment Plan due 5th of July through April

The Tuition and fees listed above do not include late fees, NSF fees. Replacement books, field trips, etc.

Tuition and fees listed above are non-refundable and non-transferable.

Once a student is enrolled, their account will be set up in our school information system.

^{*}Instructional, Book fees, Equipment fees and Administrative fees: